
Texas Emergency Tracking Network Committee List

Type of organization Member Organization Member name Contact name1 Contact number1 Email 1

TDEM TDEM Tom Polonis Tom Polonis 512-424-7627 tom.polonis@txdps.state.tx.us

TDEM Dede Powell Dede Powell 512-424-7948 denita.powell@txdps.state.tx.us

TDEM Chris Moore TDEM 512-424-2597 Christopher.Moore@txdps.state.tx.us

City of Mesquite open

City of Austin / EMS Mike Elliott Mike Elliott 512-972-7153 Mike.Elliott@ci.austin.tx.us

DDC DDC Jay Webster Jay Webster 915-309-8737 jay.webster@txdps.state.tx.us

Large jurisdictions City of San Antonio open

City of Fort Worth Juan Ortiz Juan Ortiz 817-392-6173 juan.ortiz@fortworthgov.org

City of Houston Sharon Nalls / Christopher Perkins Sharon Nalls 713-884-4500 sharon.nalls@houstontx.gov

Small to medium jurisdictions   City of McKinney Karen Adkins Karen Adkins 972-547-2868 kadkins@mckinneytexas.org

City of Beaumont EMS Max Nguyen Max Nguyen 409-880-3922 MNGUYEN@CI.BEAUMONT.TX.US

City of Amarillo Kevin Starbuck Kevin Starbuck 806-378-3077 kevin.starbuck@amarillo.gov

RLOs Southeast Texas Jay Hall Jay Hall 409-284-9381 jay.hall@txdps.state.tx.us

Valley Jorge Jalomo Jorge Jalomo 956-984-5600 jorge.jalomo@txdps.state.tx.us

RACs SETTRAC- Houston Russell Kaiser / Curtis McDonald Russell Kaiser 281-822-4450 Russell.Kaiser@setrac.org

Far West Texas RAC open

COG ETCOG - Kilgore Donetta Murphy Donetta Murphy 903-984-8641x283 donetta.murphy@etcog.org

CAPCOG - Austin Ed Schaefer Ed Schaefer 512-916-6026 eschaefer@capcog.org

Local Health dept Cameron County Health Fidel Calvillo Fidel Calvillo 866-326-3397 fidel.calvillo@talho.org

DSHS DSHS Rick Bays or Jeff Hooghem or Mike Widtfelt Rick Bays 512-563-4638 rick.bays@dshs.state.tx.us

Volunteer / Mass Care Mass Care Nancy Bass Nancy Bass 903-534-9909 Nancy.bass@nctv.com

Federal FEMA Reg VI Dave Lebsack / Sharen Arnold Dave Lebsack 940-898-5339 david.lebsack@dhs.gov

TWIRP STRAC Eric Epley / Jeff Newbold Eric Epley 210-233-5832 eric.epley@strac.org

TMF TMF Ruben Alonzo Ruben Alonzo 512-782-1037 ruben.alonzo@us.army.mil

Technical UTCSR Dr. Gordon Wells Dr. Gordon Wells 512.232.7515 gwells@csr.utexas.edu

Technical Radiant RFID Lesia Dickson Lesia Dickson 512-517-7445 ldickson@radiantrfid.com
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Johnna Cantrell 512-424-2453 johnna.cantrell@txdps.state.tx.us Rex Ogle 512-424-7051 rex.ogle@txdps.state.tx.us

Mike Elliott 512-632-5797

Christopher Perkins 713-884-4551 christopher.perkins@houstontx.gov Jim Palmer 713-884-4553 james.palmer@houstontx.gov

Jay Hall 409-790-1528

Mike Widtfeldt
512-458-7111, ex 6330

512-845-2390
mike.widtfeldt@dshs.state.tx.us Jeff Hoogheem 512-563-4455 jeff.hoogheem@dshs.state.tx.us 

Sharen Arnold 940-231-4241 sharen.arnold@dhs.gov

Jeff Newbold 210-233-5829 jeff.newbold@strac.org


